
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 NTP architect 0 days Mon 9/19/16 Mon 9/19/16
2
3 tours 0 days Mon 11/7/16 Mon 11/7/16
4
5 Design phase 66 days Tue 11/1/16 Tue 1/31/17
6 Schematic design 66 days Tue 11/1/16 Tue 1/31/17
7
8 Design development 187 days? Wed 3/1/17 Thu 11/16/17
9 D D phase Part one 60 days Wed 3/1/17 Tue 5/23/17

10 on hold period 60 days? Wed 5/24/17 Tue 8/15/17
11 DD phase part two 67 days Wed 8/16/17 Thu 11/16/17
12
13
14 Const Docs phase 86 days? Fri 11/17/17 Fri 3/16/18
15 CDs to 50% 45 days Fri 11/17/17 Thu 1/18/18
16 Owner review 8 days? Mon 12/11/17 Wed 12/20/17
17 CD's to 100% 43 days Wed 1/17/18 Fri 3/16/18
18
19
20 Pricing and review phase 23 days Wed 1/17/18 Fri 2/16/18
21 Issue pricing documents 0 days Wed 1/17/18 Wed 1/17/18
22 Owner QC review 22 days Thu 1/18/18 Fri 2/16/18
23
24
25
26 GMP pricing phase 34 days? Wed 1/17/18 Tue 3/6/18
27 CMAR pricing 20 days? Wed 1/17/18 Tue 2/13/18
28 CMAR submit final GMP 0 days Fri 2/16/18 Fri 2/16/18
29 Review GMP 6 days? Fri 2/16/18 Fri 2/23/18
30 Council approval 0 days Tue 2/27/18 Tue 2/27/18
31 NTP to CMAR 0 days Tue 3/6/18 Tue 3/6/18
32
33
34 FFE phase 145 days? Mon 12/10/18 Fri 6/28/19
35 Develop documents 60 days Mon 12/10/18 Fri 3/1/19
36 Procurement 31 days? Tue 3/19/19 Tue 4/30/19
37 Shipping and delivery 31 days? Fri 5/17/19 Fri 6/28/19
38
39
40 Construction phase 382 days? Thu 3/1/18 Fri 8/16/19
41 Permitting 20 days Thu 3/1/18 Wed 3/28/18
42 Construction building 325 days? Mon 4/2/18 Fri 6/28/19
43 Punch list FFE move 35 days Mon 7/1/19 Fri 8/16/19
44 Project complete 0 days Fri 8/16/19 Fri 8/16/19
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